Colorex Ltd
7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012

‘ o Lo R EX PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045

YOUR NO 1TRADE SHOP

Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz
www.colorex.co.nz

Master Industrial Direct
Fired Portable Diesel
Heater 44kW

Brand:Master
Code: C2100-40

$1,399.00 +GST $1,608.85 incl. GST

Description

Master Industrial Direct Fired Portable Diesel Heater 44kW Direct fired heaters are highly efficient devices that provide
large volumes of instant heat where it is required. They are ideal for open or well-ventilated areas like factories,
warehouses or construction sites. Master direct heaters are known for their efficiency, robustness, ease of use and
operational safety.

e High air flow

e Two oil filters - oil tank filter and suction filter
Thermally protected motor

Electronic flame control with photocell
Stainless steel combustion chamber

Oil tank with level indicator

Designed for easy handling and transportation
e Easy maintenance

Made in Italy - great reliability. Remember: Ventilation of the room is necessary to prevent a deficiency in oxygen supply.

Specifications

Power 44 kW
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Effective Heating Area
Heat Output

Air displacement

Tank capacity

Fuel consumption
Power supply

Electric power

Rated current
Protection

Product size (I x w x h)

Net / gross weight
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400 m3

150,000 BTU

900 m3/h

44 L

4.2 L/h

220-240V

0.28 kW

1.2A

IP41

1075 x 600 x 480 mm

25/28 kg
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