Colorex Ltd



7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz



Master Industrial Direct Fired Portable Diesel Heater 44kW

Brand:Master Code: C2100-40

\$1,399.00 +GST \$1,608.85 incl. GST

Description

Master Industrial Direct Fired Portable Diesel Heater 44kW Direct fired heaters are highly efficient devices that provide large volumes of instant heat where it is required. They are ideal for open or well-ventilated areas like factories, warehouses or construction sites. Master direct heaters are known for their efficiency, robustness, ease of use and operational safety.

- High air flow
- Two oil filters oil tank filter and suction filter
- Thermally protected motor
- Electronic flame control with photocell
- Stainless steel combustion chamber
- Oil tank with level indicator
- Designed for easy handling and transportation
- Easy maintenance

Made in Italy – great reliability. Remember: Ventilation of the room is necessary to prevent a deficiency in oxygen supply.

Specifications

Power 44 kW

Product Specification





Colorex Ltd



7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz

Effective Heating Area	400 m³
Heat Output	150,000 BTU
Air displacement	900 m³/h
Tank capacity	44 L
Fuel consumption	4.2 L/h
Power supply	220-240 V
Electric power	0.28 kW
Rated current	1.2 A
Protection	IP41
Product size (I x w x h)	1075 x 600 x 480 mm
Net / gross weight	25 / 28 kg

